Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E expansion tool battery M18 PEX 5,0Ah
1085100

- for Q&E expansion tool

Application information Uponor Q&E expansion tool battery M18 PEX
Specification

- Designed for PEX expansion systems

- Controlled expansion geometry

- Compatible with standard expansion fittings
- Manual and powered tool options

Application

- Expansion of PEX pipes

- Installation of expansion fittings

- Potable water and heating systems

- Manual or powered expansion processes
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Product data sheet
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents ¥,
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4002395381449
35001085100
04002395381449
9849086
045339734

110
200
0,903
160

pce

06414905470624
110

200

1

Base_Box
0,00352

0,912

160
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