

Uponor Q&E expansion tool battery M18 PEX 5,0Ah

1085100

- for Q&E expansion tool



Application information Uponor Q&E expansion tool battery M18 PEX

Specification

- Designed for PEX expansion systems
- Controlled expansion geometry
- Compatible with standard expansion fittings
- Manual and powered tool options

Uponor Q&E expansion tool battery M18 PEX 5,0Ah

1085100



Product code

Item no EAN	4002395381449
Item no GF	35001085100
Item no GTIN	04002395381449
Item no NRF	9849086
Item no VVS	045339734

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	110
Item Unit Length	200
Item Unit Weight	0,903
Item Unit Width	160
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905470624
Packaging Height PL1	110
Packaging Length PL1	200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00352
Packaging Weight PL1	0,912
Packaging Width PL1	160

Documents

Page with all documents

Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com